
DIOCESE OF AUSTIN 
STEWARDSHIP & DEVELOPMENT CAMPAIGN CONSULTANTS 

AmPhil 
Contact: Evan Woolsoncroft
Address: 1560 E. Southlake Blvd., Ste. 100 Southlake TX, 
76248
Contact Phone: 817-987-9958 
Contact email: ewoolsoncroft@amphil.com 
Company website: www.amphil.com 
Fundraising specialty: Integrated Professional Services 
with expertise in Strategic Planning, Major Gifts, Direct 
Mail, Digital Fundraising, Campaigns, Data & Tech 
Support, Creative Studio, Donor Advisory, and Planned 
Giving 

CCS Fundraising 
Contact: Peter Hoskow, Brad Patterson 
Address: 155 North Wacker, Suite 1790 

Chicago, IL 60606 
Contact Phone: 312-596-9300 
Contact email: phoskow@ccsfundraising.com, 

bpatterson@ccsfundraising.com  
Company website: https://www.ccsfundraising.com 
Fundraising specialty: Annual and Capital Campaign 
Planning and Management, Case Development, 
Feasibility Studies, Interim Development Management, 
Data analytics, Planned and Major Giving Assessments, 
Strategic Planning 

Church Development 
Contact: Denis Greene 
Address: 15 E 55th Terr. 

Kansas City, MO 64113 
Phone: 816-560-3641 
Contact email: denis@church-development.com 
Company website: www.church-development.com 
Fundraising specialties: Capital Campaigns, Planned 
Giving, Annual Stewardship, Community Engagement, 
Asks Based on Prayerful Discernment 

Dini Spheris 
Contact: Mr. Daniel Marcantel 
Address: 2727 Allen Parkway, Suite 1650 

Houston, TX 77019 
Contact Phone: 713-942-1224 
Contact email: dmarcantel@dinispheris.com 
Company website: DiniSpheris.com 
Fundraising specialty: Annual and Capital Campaign 
Planning and Management, Planned and Major Giving 
Assessments, Strategic Planning and Development 
Assessment 

GP Catholic Services 
Contact: Craig J. Leach, Robert C. Happy 
Address: 5 Penn Plaza, 23rd Floor, New York, NY 10001; 
  39 Beechwood Road, Summit, NJ 07901 
Contact Phone: 800-608-7955 
Contact email: welcome@gpcatholic.com 
Company website: https://gpcatholic.com Fundraising 
specialty: Campaigns, Offertory, Strategic Planning, 
Stewardship, Planned Giving, Campaign Feasibility and 
Planning Studies and Development Assessments 

Greater Mission 
Contact: Mr. Thomas Sonni 
Address: 55 Oxford Road 

Annville, PA 17003 
Contact Phone: 800-741-9210 
Contact email: tsonni@greatermission.com  
Company website: www.greatermission.com 
Fundraising specialty: Feasibility Studies, Campaigns, 
Stewardship, Mission Development Planning 



Ruotolo Associates 
Contact: Steve Michalek, President & COO and Karen 

Tassillo, Office Manager 
Address: 580 Sylvan Avenue, Suite M-B, 

Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632 
Contact Phone: 201-568-3898 
Contact emails: smichalek@ruotoloassoc.com, 

ktassillo@ruotoloassoc.com 
Company website: www.ruotoloassociates.com 
Fundraising Specialty: Pre-Campaign Studies, 
Advancement/Development Assessments, Executive 
Search, Stewardship, Capital Campaign, Strategic 
Planning, Staff Training & Development, Governance 

Steier Group 
Contact: Matt Vuorela, CEO 
Address: 10844 Old Mill Road, 

Omaha NE 68154 
Contact Phone: 402-829-8656 
Contact Email: mvuorela@steiergroup.com 
Company website: http://www.steiergroup.com 
Fundraising specialty: Planning Studies and 
Fundraising Campaigns 

Sursum Consulting 
Contact: Sharon Kucia 
Address: 2820 Selwyn Ave, Suite 707 

Charlotte NC 28209 
Contact Phone: 214-316-0936 
Contact email: skucia@sursumconsult.com 
Company website: www.sursumconsult.com 
Fundraising Specialty: Study, Campaigns, Offertory, 
Strategic Planning, Stewardship, Planned Giving 

Walsh & Associates, Church Capital 
Campaign Specialists 
Contact: Michelle Sandquist, Director of Pre & Post 

Campaign Services 
Address: 1601 Hwy 13 East, Suite 200 

Burnsville, MN 55337 (offices nationwide) 
Contact Phone: 952-882-9392 
Contact email: michelle@walshfundraising.com 
Company website: www.walshfundraising.com  
Fundraising Specialty: Fundraising Feasibility / 
Planning Studies and Capital Campaign Implementation 

Guidance in Giving 
Contact: Philip Toups 
Address: 7112 Canal St., Houston, TX 77011 
Contact Phone: 985-665-6015 
Contact email: ptoups@guidanceingiving.com 
Company website: www.guidanceingiving.com 
Fundraising specialty: Capital Campaigns, 
Feasibility Studies, Offertory Enhancement, 
Communication Enhancement, Parish Census, 
Development Audits

Impact House Group
Contact: Jose Rodriguez
Contact Phone: (502) 795-9260
Contact Email: jrodriguez@impacthousegroup.com 
Company Website: www.impacthousegroup.com 
Fundraising Specialty: Feasibility Studies, Capital 
Campaign Management, Spanish Community 
Fundraising, Fundraising Coaching, Case 
Development, Marketing, and Media Creative Projects

Lynch Development Associates, Inc. 
Contact: Kevin Lynch 
Address: 410 East Main Street 

Centerport, NY 11721 
Contact Phone: 631-351-1368 
Contact email: info@lynchdevelopment.com 

klynch@lynchdevelopment.com 
Company website: www.lynchdevelopment.com 
Fundraising specialty: Fundraising

Our Sunday Visitor 
Contact: Jose Hernandez-Aguirre 

Address: 200 Noll Plaza 
Huntington, IN 46750 
Contact Phone: 260-359-259
Contact email: jhernandez-aguirre@osv.com
Company website: www.osv.com 
Fundraising specialty: Fundraising 
https://www.flipsnack.com/osvoffertory/osv-parish-
solutions.html 

Petrus Development 
Contact: Andrew Robison, Owner & President 
Address: 3515-B Longmire Dr, #150,  

College Station, TX 77845 
Contact Phone: 901-609-GROW (4769) 
Contact email: andrew@petrusdevelopment.com 
Company website: www.petrusdevelopment.com 
Fundraising Specialty: Feasibility Studies & Capital 
Campaigns, Strategic Planning Vision Day, Major Gift 
Coaching, Annual Fund, Pre-Campaign Readiness 

https://jrodriguez@impacthousemedia.com
https://www.impacthousemedia.com
www.impacthousemedia.com
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